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Environmental Management System Core Team 
 

Name Department Email Phone Number Term Expiration 
Jessica Perez Environmental Health and Safety and 

Chair of the Committee 
jessica.perez01@tamiu.edu 956.326.2190 01/30/2019 

Adrian Dominguez 
 

Environmental Health & Safety 
 

adrian.dominguez@tamiu.edu 956.326.2756 01/30/2019 

Edward L. Trevino 
 

Environmental Health & Safety 
 

edward.trevino@tamiu.edu 956.326.2193 01/30/2019 

Roberto “Bob” Garza 
 

Physical Plant roberto.garza@sscserv.com 956.326.2325 01/30/2019 
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Environmental Advisory Council Members 
 

Name Department Email Phone Number Term Expiration 
Andrew M. Hilburn 
 

Social Sciences ahilburn@tamiu.edu 956.326.2662 01/30/2019 

Carlos J. Rodriguez Food Services Director rodriguez-
carlos3@aramark.com 

956.326.2091 01/30/2019 

Elizabeth J. Rubio 
 

College of Arts and Sciences elizabeth.rubio@tamiu.edu 956.326.2646 01/30/2019 

Jessica Perez Environmental Health and Safety and 
Chair of the Committee 

jessica.perez01@tamiu.edu 956.326.2190 01/30/2019 

Pending Student Representative    
Maria D. “Carmen” de 
la Garza 

College of Arts and Sciences carmen@tamiu.edu  956.326.2447 01/30/2019 

Mika S. Akikuni Office of Public Relations, 
Marketing and Information Services 

makikuni@tamiu.edu  956.326.2184 01/30/2019 

Mirasol Tabarez 
 

Housing and Residence Life mtabarez@tamiu.edu 956.326.1303 01/30/2019 

Monica O. Mendez 
 

College of Arts and Sciences monica.mendez@tamiu.edu 956.326.2590 01/30/2019 

Roberto “Bob” Garza 
 

Physical Plant roberto.garza@sscserv.com 956.326.2325 01/30/2019 

Rosabel Ramos 
 

Student Counseling and Disability Services rosabel.ramos@tamiu.edu 956.326.3088 01/30/2019 

Russell J. Wise 
 

College of Nursing and Health Sciences russell.wise@tamiu.edu 956.326.3270 01/30/2019 

Tonya Huber 
 

Curriculum and Pedagogy tonya.huber@tamiu.edu 956.326.2678 01/30/2019 

Trevor Liddle 
 

Office of the Vice-President for Finance 
and Administration 

tliddle@tamiu.edu 956.326.2380 01/30/2019 

Yezmin Salazar 
 

Office of Information Technology yezmin@tamiu.edu  956.326.2292 01/30/2019 
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